
 

Ridgewood	Avenue	Home	&	School	Association	
Meeting	Agenda:		March	1,	2019	8:45am,	RAS	Cafeteria	 

 

	
Principal’s Report Dr. Donovan 

Faculty Report Mrs. Goodwin 

BOE Report Betsy Ginsburg 

President’s Report  Nicole Quinn  

Treasurer’s Report  Diane Preston 

Committee Reports  

Trep$ 
Quiz Night 
GRASE - Abilities Fair 
6GP 
Rhino Romp 
5th Grade Makerday 
MAC 
 

Kimberly Amici 
Nick Nichols, Keri Napolitani 
Jocelyn Gottlieb 
Lisa Kollberg, Cindy Manzo 
Toni Grober, Jenn Loeb 
Nicky Peach, Amy Meyers, Lavi Raghavan 
Hayley Krischer 

THANK YOU!  

Valentine Baskets 
 

Shannin VanWayenberge & many more donors! 

Vote  

Funding Requests 

Approve Jan. Meeting Minutes 
 
IMPORTANT DATES 
Mon Mar 3 - BOE Meeting 8pm @GRHS 
Weds Mar 13 – Trep$ Marketplace 6:30p @RAS 
Fri Mar 22 – Early Dismissal for Teacher confs 
Sat Mar 23  - Quiz Night @GRCC 
Mon April 1-5 – Abilities Awareness Week 
Mon April 15 – Mon 22  - Spring Break  
May 6-10  - Teacher Appreciation Week 
May 10 & 11 – Shrek Jr. 
 
 

May 14-16 – Maker Project (5th) 
Fri May 17 – STEAM Career Day (6th grade) 
Mon May 27 – School closed/Memorial Day 
Thurs May 23 – Rhino Romp (rain date 5/28) 
Thurs May 30 – Spring Chorus Concert 
Fri May 31 – Field Day (rain date 6/7) 
Thurs June 13 – HSA Year end reception 3:30 
 
 

Next Meetings:  
April 29 before BOE budget presentation - evening time & location TBD 
June 7 8:45am 


